A
Energy saving lamps
1
T3 Full Spiral Specifications
Order code Description Watts
(energy used)
Base type Lumens
(light output)
Life
(hours)
Colour temp
(°k)
CRI MOL
(mm)
Max diameter
(mm)
Weight
(g)
T3 FULL SPIRAL SERIES
EFS5E14 5W T3 FULL SPIRAL E14 5 E14 290 10 000 2700 82 81 47 41
EFS5E27 5W T3 FULL SPIRAL E27 5 E27 290 10 000 2700 82 81 47 44
EFS5B22 5W T3 FULL SPIRAL B22 5 B22 290 10 000 2700 82 80 47 45
EFS7E14 7W T3 FULL SPIRAL E14 7 E14 450 10 000 2700 82 92 47 47
EFS7E27 7W T3 FULL SPIRAL E27 7 E27 450 10 000 2700 82 92 47 49
EFS7B22 7W T3 FULL SPIRAL B22 7 B22 450 10 000 2700 82 91 47 50
EFS9E14 9W T3 FULL SPIRAL E14 9 E14 540 10 000 2700 82 96 47 55
EFS9E27 9W T3 FULL SPIRAL E27 9 E27 540 10 000 2700 82 96 47 59
EFS9B22 9W T3 FULL SPIRAL B22 9 B22 540 10 000 2700 82 95 47 59
EFS11E14 11W T3 FULL SPIRAL E14 11 E14 770 10 000 2700 82 98 47 51
EFS11E27 11W T3 FULL SPIRAL E27 11 E27 770 10 000 2700 82 98 47 55
EFS11B22 11W T3 FULL SPIRAL B22 11 B22 770 10 000 2700 82 97 47 56
EFS14E27 14W T3 FULL SPIRAL E27 14 E27 870 10 000 2700 82 104 47 55
EFS14B22 14W T3 FULL SPIRAL B22 14 B22 870 10 000 2700 82 103 47 57
EFS18E27 18W T3 FULL SPIRAL E27 18 E27 1350 10 000 2700 82 108 60 75
EFS18B22 18W T3 FULL SPIRAL B22 18 B22 1350 10 000 2700 82 107 60 82
EFS23E27 23W T3 FULL SPIRAL E27 23 E27 1500 10 000 2700 82 116 60 93
EFS23B22 23W T3 FULL SPIRAL B22 23 B22 1500 10 000 2700 82 115 60 93
T3
 F
U
LL
 SPIRAL
E1
4
T3
 F
U
LL
 SPIRAL
E2
7